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Away Team

Raiders
Raiders
Cullens
Cullens
Slackers
Slackers
Cullens
Cullens
Titans
Titans
Cullens
Cullens
Budz n Palz
Budz n Palz
Cullens
Cullens
Cullens
Cullens
Cullens
Cullens
Shockers

Shockers

Away
Scor
e

17

6

12

11

Home Team

Cullens

Cullens

Gamecocks

Gamecocks

Cullens

Cullens

Demolition

Demolition

Cullens

Cullens

Good to Go

Good to Go

Cullens

Cullens

Attitudes

Attitudes

Mets

Mets

Turtles

Turtles

Cullens

Cullens

Games for Cullens, West-Bronx PM League

Hom

Scor

10

11

13

16

13

14

10

11

Result

Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
Tie

Tie
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